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±17,000 SF REPAIR FACILITY | FOR LEASE
10771 Almond Avenue, Fontana CA 92337 

ALMOND AVENUEALMOND AVENUE

TRUCK REPAIR FACILITY
±17,000 SF On ±1.5 Acres

FOR LEASE

10771 Almond Avenue | Fontana Ca 92337



FOR LEASE TRUCK REPAIR FACILITY
±17,000 SF on 1.5 Acres

•	±17,000 SF on ±1.5 Acres

•	±2,000 SF of Office

•	14’ - 16’ Clear Height

•	12 Ground Level Doors (12’ X 14’)

•	400 Amps 3 Phase Power

•	Fully Paved Secured Yard

•	Excellent Access to I-10 Freeway

BUILDING FEATURES:
10771 Almond Avenue | Fontana

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CALL:

AL
M

ON
D 

AV
EN

UE
AL

M
ON

D 
AV

EN
UE

No warranty or representation has been made to the accuracy of the foregoing information. Terms of sale or lease and availability are subject to change or withdrawal without notice. 
JONATHAN PAULS | 951.276.3643 | jpauls@lee-associates.com | DRE: 01417045



FOR LEASE TRUCK REPAIR FACILITY
±17,000 SF on 1.5 Acres

MARKET AERIAL

JONATHAN PAULS | 951.276.3643 
jpauls@lee-associates.com| DRE# 01417045  

JONATHAN PAULS | (951) 276-3643 | jpauls@lee-associates.com | DRE#: 01417045
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LANDSCAPE AREA

CONCRETE PAVING. SEE CIVIL 
DRAWINGS FOR PAVING SECTIONS

STREET LIGHT

INDICATES AN ACCESSIBLE ROUTE. 
MUST COMPLY w/ SITE PLAN 
GENERAL NOTE #6

PROPERTY LINE

DOCK HIGH DOOR

DRIVE THRU. DOOR

FIRE HYDRANT. PROVIDE PIPE 
BOLLARD PROTECTION POSTS AS 
REQUIRED BY THE FIRE AUTHORITY. 
SEE /3 AD1.1

NORTH
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1. THE SITE PLAN SHALL MEET ALL ENGINEERING & NPDES 
REQUIREMENTS.

2. GENERAL CONTRACTOR TO REVIEW THE SOILS REPORT 
AND ALL AMENDMENTS LISTED ON THE TITLE SHEET AND 
FOLLOW ALL RECOMMENDATIONS.

3. U.O.N., ALL DIMENSIONS TO CONCRETE WALLS AND 
CURBS ARE EITHER TO THE CENTER (SHOWN WITH A 
CENTERLINE) OR FACE OF THE WALL OR CURB. ALL 
DIMENSIONS TO FRAMED WALLS ARE EITHER TO THE 
CENTER LINE OF THE WALL FRAMING (SHOWN WITH A 
CENTERLINE) OR THE FACE OF THE WALL FINISH.

4. REFER TO CIVIL, AND MEP PLANS TO CONFIRM UTILITY 
INFORMATION SHOWN ON THE ARCHITECT'S SITE PLAN 
AND FOR ADDITIONAL UTILITY INFORMATION. GENERAL 
CONTRACTOR TO COORDINATE ALL POINTS OF 
CONNECTION.

5. REFER TO CIVIL DRAWINGS FOR ALL FINISHED GRADES 
AND SLOPES. ALL FINISHED GRADES TO PROVIDE 
POSITIVE DRAINAGE AWAY FROM THE BUILDING. 
GENERAL CONTRACTOR TO FIELD VERIFY.

6. ALL ACCESSIBLE ROUTES IDENTIFIED ON THE SITE PLAN 
DRAWINGS SHALL CONFORM TO THE FOLLOWING:
a. SLOPES IN THE DIRECTION OF TRAVEL DO NOT 

EXCEED 5%. CROSS SLOPES DO NOT EXCEED 2%.
b. THE CLEAR WIDTH OF ALL WALKWAYS IS 4'-0" MIN.
c. CHANGES IN LEVEL UP TO 1/2" COMPLY w/ 11/A0.2.1. 

CHANGES IN LEVEL GREATER THAN 1/2" IF THEY 
OCCUR ARE RAMPED. SEE PLANS. 

d. THE VERTICAL CLEARANCE ALONG THE ACCESSIBLE 
ROUTE IS 80" MIN.

7. ALL PAVED AND LANDSCAPED AREAS TO BE BOUND BY A 
MIN. 6" HIGH, 6" WIDE CONCRETE CURB U.O.N.

8. A CONCRETE MOW STRIP EXTENDING 12" BEYOND EA 
END OF THE OPENING SHALL BE PROVIDED @ ALL 
EXTERIOR GLAZING WHERE THE SILL IS WITHIN 3' 
VERTICAL OF THE FINISHED GRADE. SEE 2/AD1.1

9. PROVIDE PIPE BOLLARD PROTECTION POSTS AS 
REQUIRED BY UTILITY COMPANIES AND OR FIRE 
AUTHORITIES AT ALL EXTERIOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT 
AND FIRE PREVENTION DEVICES. IF PIPE BOLLARD 
PROTECTION POST DETAILS ARE NOT PROVIDED  BY 
UTILITY COMPANIES AND OR FIRE AUTHORITY SEE DETAIL 
3/AD1.1

10. ALL EXPOSED BIORETENSION DEVICE COVERINGS SHALL 
BE PAINTED FOREST GREEN.

11. WHERE OCCURS, GENERAL CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE 
FLUID APPLIED DAMP PROOFING AT ALL RETAINING AND 
PLANTER WALLS  WHERE THE SIDE OF THE WALL 
OPPOSITE THE SOIL SIDE IS EXPOSED TO VIEW AND ALL 
EXTERIOR WALLS WHERE THE ADJACENT FLOOR SLAB IS 
BELOW GRADE. SEE 6/AD1.2

12. PROVIDE A HOSE BIB NEAR THE MAIN ENTRANCE AND IN 
THE TRASH ENCLOSURE. SEE PLAN FOR LOCATION.\

13. PURSUANT TO ORDINANCE NO. 1891, FOR ELECTRIC 
VEHICLE (EV) READY SPACES: " ALL NECESSARY 
CONDUIT AND RELATED APPURTENANCES WILL BE 
INSTALLED" AND FOR THE 5% OF ALL PASSENGER 
VEHICLE PARKING SPACES: "EQUIPPED WITH WORKING 
LEVEL 2 QUICK CHARGE EV CHARGING STATIONS WILL BE 
INSTALLED AND OPERATIONAL, PRIOR TO BUILDING 
OCCUPANCY."
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158,144 SF
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OFFICE AREA
3,000 SF

GROUND LEVEL
3,000 SF

MEZZANINE LEVEL
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2" SQ STEEL 
HORIZONTAL

1" SQ STEEL VERTICALS
@ 6" O.C. TYP.

4" SQ STEEL POSTS @ 8'-0" 
O.C. MAX

CAP. MATCH FENCE 
COLOR, TYP

2" SQ STEEL 
HORIZONTAL

CONCRETE FOOTING 1" 
ABOVE ADJACENT GRADE. 
SLOPE TOP AWAY FROM 
POST
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NOTES:

1. MEMBER SIZES SHOWN ARE MINIMUM. ENTIRE FENCE ASSEMBLY TO BE DESIGN 
BUILD. MUST BE DESIGNED TO LOCAL JURISDICTION WIND LOADING REQUIREMENTS
2. ALL STEEL FENCE MATERIALS TO BE PRE GALVANIZED AND POWDER COATED 
BLACK   
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LOT AREA-
BLDG AREA

%
LANDSCAPING

REQUIRED
AREA LANDSCAPING

PROVIDED

%
LANDSCAPING

PROVIDED

123312 SF 15% 35837 SF 29.1%

SQUARE FOOTAGE ACRES

281456 SF 6.46

SPACE TYPE SPACES REQUIRED

STANDARD STALLS 39

STANDARD ACCESSIBLE STALLS 1

VAN ACCESSIBLE STALLS 1

FUTURE EV CHARGING ONLY
STALLS

6

EV CHARGING ONLY STALLS 2

EV CHARGING ONLY VAN
ACCESSIBLE STALLS

1

TOTAL 50

SPACE TYPE SPACES PROVIDED

STANDARD STALLS 39

STANDARD ACCESSIBLE STALLS 1

VAN ACCESSIBLE STALLS 1

EV CHARGING ONLY STALLS 2

FUTURE EV CHARGING ONLY
STALLS

6

EV CHARGING ONLY VAN
ACCESSIBLE STALLS

1

TOTAL 50

4 4

NAME AREA

GROUND FLOOR

WAREHOUSE 152144 SF

OFFICE 3000 SF

155144 SF

MEZZANINE

OFFICE 3000 SF

3000 SF

GROUND LEVEL + MEZZANINE

WAREHOUSE 152144 SF

OFFICE 6000 SF

TOTAL BUILDING AREA 158144 SF

SITE LEGEND

TUBULAR STEEL FENCING

SCOPE OF WORK

CONSTRUCT NEW ONE STORY + MEZZANINE CONCRETE TILT-
UP WAREHOUSE/DISTRIBUTION FACILITY TOTAL 152,960 SF 
(146,960 SF WAREHOUSE AND 6,000 SF OFFICE) WITH 
ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING SERVICES, EXTERIOR LIGHTING, 
LANDSCAPING & IRRIGATION, TRASH ENCLOSURES, CONCRETE 
SCREEN WALLS, AND SLIDING/SWINGING METAL GATES. FIRE 
SPRINKLER AND GRADING PLANS TO BE A SEPARATE 
SUBMITTAL AND PERMIT

LEGAL DESCRIPTION & ZONING

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: THE LAND REFERRED TO HEREIN BELOW 
IS SITUATED IN THE CITY OF FONTANA, COUNTY OF SAN 
BERNARDINO, STATE OF CALIFORNIA, AND IS DESCRIBED AS 
FOLLOWS:
PARCEL 1:
THE WEST 1/2 OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE EAST 1/2 OF FARM LOT 
1051, ACCORDING TO MAP SHOWING SUBDIVISION OF LANDS, 
BELONGING TO THE SEMI-TROPIC LAND AND WATER COMPANY, 
IN THE COUNTY OF SAN BERNARDINO, STATE OF CALIFORNIA, 
AS PER PLAT RECORDED IN BOOK 11 OF MAPS, PAGE(S) 12, 
RECORDS OF SAID COUNTY.
AREAS AND DISTANCES COMPUTED TO STREET CENTERS.
PARCEL 2:
THE EAST 1/2 OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE EAST 1/2 OF FARM LOT 
1051, ACCORDING TO MAP SHOWING SUBDIVISION OF LANDS 
BELONGING TO THE SEMI-TROPIC LAND AND WATER COMPANY, 
AS PER PLAT RECORDED IN BOOK 11 OF MAPS, PAGE 12, 
RECORDS OF SAID COUNTY.
NOTE: THE RECORDS SHOW THAT AREA AND DISTANCES OF 
SAID LOT ARE COMPUTED TO THE CENTER OF ALL ADJOINING 
STREETS.
PARCEL 3:
THE EAST 1/2 OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE EAST 1/2 OF FARM LOT 
1051, SEMI-TROPIC LAND AND WATER COMPANY, IN THE CITY OF 
FONTANA, COUNTY OF SAN BERNARDINO, STATE OF 
CALIFORNIA, AS PER MAP RECORDED IN BOOK 11, PAGE 12 OF 
MAPS, IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY RECORDER OF SAID 
COUNTY.

ASSESSOR'S PARCEL NO: 0236-091-01, 02, 03

SPECIFIC PLAN LEGEND:  
SOUTHWEST INDUSTRIAL PARK SPECIFIC PLAN

USE: WAREHOUSE FACILITY

ZONING: SLOVER WEST INDUSTRIAL DISTRICT

A1    SITE PLAN  
A1_1 ENLARGED SITE PLANS 

A1_2 ENLARGED SITE DETAILS
A1_3 GATE & FENCE ELEVATIONS
A1_4 ENLARGED SITE PLAN 
A2    GROUND LEVEL FLOOR PLANS 

A3 ROOF PLAN 
A4    EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS
A4_1 MATERIAL BOARD
A4_2 PERSPECTIVE 1

A4_3 PERSPECTIVE 2
A4_4 PERSPECTIVE 3
A4_5     MATERIAL EXHIBIT
A4_6 MATERIAL EXHIBIT
C1  CONCEPTUAL GRADING & DRAINAGE PLAN
L1    CONCEPTUAL LANDSCAPE PLAN
E-SP SITE PHOTOMETRIC PLAN

SHEET INDEX

DEVELOPER/OWNER

HERDMAN ARCHITECTURE & DESIGN, INC.
100 BAYVIEW CIRCLE SUITE 100
NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92660
CONTACT: BRIDGET HERDMAN
PHONE: 714.389.2800
EMAIL: PROJECTADMIN@HERDMAN-AD.COM

APPLICANT'S REPRESENTATIVE/ARCHITECT

VICINITY MAP

TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED 

REQUIRED PARKING BREAKDOWN

PARKING PROVIDED

TRAILER PARKING 

PROVIDED

TRAILER PARKING 

REQUIRED 

LANDSCAPE AREA SUMMARY

BUILDING AREA SUMMARY

FLOOR AREA RATIO

NET SITE AREA

BUILDING AREA SITE AREA FAR ALLOWABLE FAR PROVIDED

158144 SF 281456 SF 60% 56.2%

102 PROPOSED DRIVEWAY, PER JURISDICTIONAL STANDARDS.

103 DECORATIVE PAVING. SEE LANDSCAPING DRAWINGS FOR
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.

105 CONCRETE PAVING.

109 (N) TRANSFORMER LOCATION.

111 TYP U.O.N., STANDARD PARKING STALL. 9'-0" WIDE x 17'-0"
DEEP

112 EV (ELECTRIC VEHICLE) CAPABLE PARKING STALL.
PROVIDE FOR FUTURE ELECTRIC VEHICLE SUPPLY
EQUIPMENT. MATCH STANDARD STALL SIZE

113 EVCS (ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGING STATION). PROVIDE
ELECTRIC VEHICLE SUPPLY EQUIPMENT. MATCH
STANDARD STALL SIZE.

135 CONCRETE TILT-UP SCREEN WALL. MIN HEIGHT 8'ABOVE
HIGHEST ADJACENT FINISHED GRADE. PAINT BOTH SIDES
AND TOP OF WALL. SEE PLANS FOR COLOR SCHEDULE.

137 TUBE STEEL FENCE. MIN HEIGHT 8' ABOVE HIGHEST
ADJACENT FINISHED GRADE.

143 PAINTED STEEL ROLLING GATE(S). MIN HEIGHT 8' ABOVE
HIGHEST ADJACENT FINISHED GRADE OR AS SHOWN ON
EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS. PROVIDE KNOX BOX AS REQUIRED
BY FIRE AUTHORITY.

144 PAINTED STEEL SWINGING GATE(S). MIN HEIGHT 8' ABOVE
HIGHEST ADJACENT FINISHED GRADE OR AS SHOWN ON
EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS. PROVIDE KNOX BOX AS REQUIRED
BY FIRE AUTHORITY.

145 PAINTED STEEL SWINGING PEDESTRIAN GATE. WHEN
OCCURS IN TUBE STEEL FENCE, ALIGN TOP w/ FENCE
HEIGHT. WHEN OCCURS IN CONCRETE SCREEN WALL,
U.O.N., ALIGN TOP w/ SCREEN WALL. PROVIDE KNOX BOX
AS REQUIRED BY FIRE AUTHORITY.

146 2 POSITION BIKE RACK INCLUDES LOCK AND ELECTRICAL
PLUGS FOR ELECTRICAL BICYCLE.

149 CONCRETE TRUCK RAMP w/ 42" HIGH CONCRETE TILT-UP
GUARD ON OPEN SIDE(S). PAINT ALL SIDES OF GUARD
WALLS AND HANDRAILS.SEE ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS
FOR COLOR SCHEDULE.

163 FUTURE EVCS CHARGING EQUIPMENT.

173 LOCATION OF FUTURE MEDIUM AND HEAVY DUTY ZEV
CHARGING CABINETS AND CHARGING DISPENSERS.

228 THIS WALL TO BE 3-HOUR FIRE RATED. SEE 3/AD3.0 FOR
PARAPET DETAIL. SEE DOOR SCHEDULE FOR RATED DOOR
ASSEMBLIES. SEE 1/AD4.2 FOR FIRE RATED PANEL JOINT
DETAIL.

BUILDING USE BUILDING AREA PARKING RATIO 1/X REQ. PARKING

OFFICE 6000 SF 5000 1.2

WAREHOUSE 20000 SF 1000 20

WAREHOUSE 20000 SF 2000 10

WAREHOUSE 112144 SF 5000 22.43

TOTAL 158144 SF 53.63

1" = 30'-0"
1

PROPOSED SITE PLAN

PATRIOT PARTNERS
12126 W. SUNSET BLVD.
LOS ANGELES, CA 90049
CONTACT: 858.952.4134
EMAIL: KEVIN@PATRIOTDEVELOPMENTPARTNERS.COM

70% WITH DESIGN INCENTIVE ALLOWABLE 
BONUS FOR LOT CONSOLIDATION

20% PARKING REDUCTION  -10

PARKING REQUIRED TOTAL = 44

WATER: FONTANA WATER COMPANY
SEWER: CITY OF FONTANA
CABLE: CHATER
ELECTRIC: SCE
TELEPHONE: AT&T
GAS: SOCAL GAS
SOLID WASTE: BURRTEC

UTILITIES

 SPACES REQUIRED SPACES PROVIDED

3 3

BICYCLE PARKING

SHORT TERM PARKING @ 5% OF TOTAL PARKING

12X52

TRAILER LOADING SPACE 12X70
5000-30000 - TRACTOR LOADING W/ 14' MIN OVERHEAD 
CLEARANCE =1
1 EACH ADDITIONAL 30,000 = 5
TOTAL REQUIRED = 6 PROVIDED 16

SITE PLAN GENERAL NOTES

SITE LEGEND

OFFICE AREA 
3,000 SF 

GROUND LEVEL 
3,000 SF 

MEZZANINE LEVEL

PERSPECTIVE 34

GATE & FENCE ELEVATIONS

158,144

A4_1.1  MATERIAL BOARD
A4_2 PERSPECTIVE 1

A4_3 PERSPECTIVE 2
A4_4 PERSPECTIVE 3
A4_5     MATERIAL EXHIBIT
A4_6 MATERIAL EXHIBIT
C1  CONCEPTUAL GRADING & DRAINAGE PLAN
L1    CONCEPTUAL LANDSCAPE PLAN
E-SP SITE PHOTOMETRIC PLAN

PERSPECTIVE 34
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1. THE SITE PLAN SHALL MEET ALL ENGINEERING & NPDES 
REQUIREMENTS.

2. GENERAL CONTRACTOR TO REVIEW THE SOILS REPORT 
AND ALL AMMENDMENTS LISTED ON THE TITLE SHEET 
AND FOLLOW ALL RECOMMENDATIONS.

3. U.O.N., ALL DIMENSIONS TO CONCRETE WALLS AND CURBS 
ARE EITHER TO THE CENTER (SHOWN WITH A CENTERLINE) 
OR FACE OF THE WALL OR CURB. ALL DIMESIONS TO 
FRAMED WALLS ARE EITHER TO THE CENTER LINE OF THE 
WALL FRAMING (SHOWN WITH A CENTERLINE) OR THE FACE 
OF THE WALL FINISH.

4. REFER TO CIVIL, AND MEP PLANS TO CONFIRM UTILITY 
INFORMATION SHOWN ON THE ARCHITECT'S SITE PLAN AND 
FOR ADDITIONAL UTILITY INFORMATION. GENERAL 
CONTRACTOR TO COORDINATE ALL POINTS OF 
CONNECTION.

5. REFER TO CIVIL DRAWINGS FOR ALL FINISHED GRADES AND 
SLOPES. ALL FINISHED GRADES TO PROVIDE POSITIVE 
DRAINAGE AWAY FROM THE BUILDING. GENERAL 
CONTRACTOR TO FIELD VERIFY.

6. ALL ACCESSIBLE ROUTES INDENTIFIED ON THE SITE PLAN 
DRAWINGS SHALL CONFORM TO THE FOLLOWING:
a) SLOPES IN THE DIRECTION OF TRAVEL 
DO NOT EXCEED 5%. CROSS SLOPES DO NOT EXCEED 2%.
b) THE CLEAR WIDTH OF ALL WALKWAYS IS 4'-0" MIN.
c) CHANGES IN LEVEL UP TO 1/2" COMPLY w/ 11/A0.2.1. 
CHANGES IN LEVEL GREATER THAN 1/2" IF THEY OCCUR ARE 
RAMPED. SEE PLANS. 
d) THE VERTICAL CLEARANCE ALONG THE ACCESSIBLE 
ROUTE IS 80" MIN.

7. ALL PAVED AND LANDSCAPED AREAS TO BE BOUND BY A 
MIN. 6" HIGH, 6" WIDE CONCRETE CURB U.O.N.

8. A CONCRETE MOW STRIP EXTENDING 12" BEYOND EA 
END OF THE OPENING SHALL BE PROVIDED @ ALL EXTERIOR 
GLAZING WHERE THE SILL IS WITHIN 3' VERICAL OF THE 
FINISHED GRADE. SEE 2/AD1.1

10. PROVIDE PIPE BOLLARD PROTECTION POSTS AS REQUIRED 
BY UTILITY COMPANIES AND OR FIRE AUTHORITIES AT ALL 
EXTERIOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT AND FIRE PREVENTION 
DEVICES. IF PIPE BOLLARD PROTECTION POST DETAILS 
ARE NOT PROVIDED BY UTILITY COMPANIES AND OR FIRE 
AUTHORITY SEE DETAIL 3/AD1.1

11. ALL EXPOSED BIORETENSION DEVICE COVERINGS SHALL BE 
PAINTED FORREST GREEN.

12. WHERE OCCURS, GENERAL CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE 
FLUID APPLIED DAMP PROOFING AT ALL RETAINING AND 
PLANTER WALLS  WHERE THE SIDE OF THE WALL OPPOSITE 
THE SOIL SIDE IS EXPOSED TO VIEW AND ALL EXTERIOR 
WALLS WHERE THE ADJACENT FLOOR SLAB IS BELOW 
GRADE. SEE 6/AD1.2

13. PROVIDE A HOSE BIB NEAR THE MAIN ENTRANCE AND IN THE 
TRASH ENCLOSURE. SEE PLAN FOR LOCATION.

CONCRETE PAVING. SEE CIVIL 
DRAWINGS FOR PAVING SECTIONS

FIRE HYDRANT. PROVIDE PIPE 
BOLLARD PROTECTION POSTS AS 
REQUIRED. SEE 3/AD1.1

STREET LIGHT

INDICATES AN ACCESSIBLE ROUTE. 
MUST COMPLY w/ SITE PLAN 
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KEYNOTES

SCOPE OF WORK
CONSTRUCT NEW ONE STORY + MEZZANINE CONCRETE TILT-
UP WAREHOUSE/DISTRIBUTION FACILITY WITH ELECTRICAL 
AND PLUMBING SERVICES, EXTERIOR LIGHTING, LANDCAPING & 
IRRIGATION, TRASH ENCLOSURES, CONCRETE SCREEN WALLS, 
AND SLIDING/SWINGING METAL GATES. FIRE SPRINKLER AND 
GRADING PLANS TO BE A SEPARATE SUBMITTAL AND PERMIT

LEGAL DESCRIPTION & ZONING

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: SEE CIVIL PLAN

ASSESSOR'S PARCEL NO: SEE CIVIL PLAN

SPECIFIC PLAN LEGEND: SOUTHWEST INDUSTRIAL PARK

ZONING: JND DISTRICT

A1    SITE PLAN  
A1_1 ENLARGED PARTIAL SITE PLANS 
A1_2 GATE & FENCE ELEVATIONS 
A2    OVERALL FLOOR PLANS  
A3    OVERALL ROOF  PLAN
A4    EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS
A4_1 MATERIAL BOARD
A4_2 RENDERING
A4_3 RENDERING
C1  CONCEPTUAL GRADING PLAN 
C2       TENTATIVE PARCEL MAP
L1    CONCEPTUAL LANDSCAPE PLAN

SHEET INDEX

DEVELOPER/OWNER

HERDMAN ARCHITECTURE & DESIGN, INC.
100 BAYVIEW CIRCLE SUITE 100
NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92660
CONTACT: BRIDGET HERDMAN
PHONE: 714.389.2800
EMAIL: PROJECTADMIN@HERDMAN-AD.COM

APPLICANT'S REPRESENTATIVE/ARCHITECT

VICINITY MAP

102 PROPOSED DRIVEWAY, PER JURISDICTIONAL STANDARDS.
103 DECORATIVE PAVING. SEE LANDSCAPING DRAWINGS FOR

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.
105 CONCRETE PAVING.
106 @ SHADING, PROPOSED LANDSCAPED AREA. SEE

LANDSCAPING PLANS.
109 (N) TRANSFORMER LOCATION.SEE LANDSCAPE FOR

SCREENING
111 TYP U.O.N., STANDARD PARKING STALL. DOUBLE STRIPED
113 FUTURE EV CHARGING ONLY PARKING STALL. SEE 4/AD1.1.

PROVIDE FOR FUTURE INSTALLATION OF CHARGING
EQUIPMENT.

114 ACCESSIBLE SITE ENTRANCE SIGN.
135 PAINTED CONCRETE TILT-UP SCREEN WALL OR TRASH

ENCLOSURE WALL. PAINT BOTH SIDES AND TOP OF WALL.
SEE ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS FOR COLOR SCHEDULE.

137 TUBE STEEL FENCE. HEIGHT: 8'-0".
146 2 POSITION BIKE RACK.
149 CONCRETE TRUCK RAMP w/ 42" HIGH CONCRETE TILT-UP

GUARD ON OPEN SIDE(S). PAINT ALL SIDES OF GUARD
WALLS AND HANDRAILS.SEE ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS
FOR COLOR SCHEDULE.

416 PAINTED STEEL DOWNSPOUT w/ 1 OR 2 PAINTED
OVERFLOW SCUPPERS AS SHOWN ON THE ELEVATIONS.

1" = 30'-0"1 PROPOSED SITE PLAN

PATRIOT PARTNERS
12126 W. SUNSET BLVD.
LOS ANGELES, CA 90049
CONCTACT: 858.952.4134
EMAIL: KEVIN@PATRIOTDEVELOPMENTPARTNERS.COM

SITE PLAN GENERAL NOTES
LOT AREA
EXCLUSIVE
OF BUILDING

%
LANDSCAPING

REQUIRED
AREA LANDSCAPING

PROVIDED

%
LANDSCAPING

PROVIDED

178558 SF 15% 49723 SF 27.8%

SQUARE FOOTAGE ACRES

382262 SF 8.78

SPACE TYPE SPACES PROVIDED

STANDARD STALLS 67
STANDARD ACCESSIBLE STALLS 3
VAN ACCESSIBLE STALLS 1
EV CHARGING ONLY STALLS 2
FUTURE EV CHARGING ONLY
STALLS

13

EV CHARGING ONLY STANDARD
ACCESSIBLE STALLS

1

EV CHARGING ONLY VAN
ACCESSIBLE STALLS

1

TOTAL 88

NAME AREA

GROUND FLOOR
OFFICE 2500 SF
WAREHOUSE 201204 SF

203704 SF
MEZZANINE
OFFICE 2500 SF

2500 SF

GROUND LEVEL + MEZZANINE
WAREHOUSE 201204 SF
OFFICE 5000 SF
TOTAL BUILDING AREA 206204 SF

TOTAL PARKING REQUIRED 

PARKING PROVIDED

LANDSCAPE AREA SUMMARY

BUILDING AREA SUMMARY

FLOOR AREA RATIO

SITE AREA

BUILDING AREA SITE AREA FAR ALLOWABLE FAR PROVIDED

206204 SF 53.9%

BUILDING USE BUILDING AREA PARKING RATIO 1/X REQ. PARKING

OFFICE 5000 SF 5000 1.00
WAREHOUSE 20000 SF 1000 20.00
WAREHOUSE 20000 SF 2000 10.00
WAREHOUSE 161204 SF 5000 32.24
TOTAL 206204 SF 63.24

SITE LEGEND

TRAILER PARKING 
PROVIDED

TRAILER PARKING 
REQUIRED

411/5000 - 41 REQUIRED
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A4_4    RENDERING
C1       CONCEPTUAL GRADING PLAN 
C2       TENTATIVE PARCEL MAP
L1        CONCEPTUAL LANDSCAPE PLAN
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Site Plan

13770 Jurupa Ave.
Fontana, California

07.01.2022Job No. 21436

231,355  S.F.
BUILDING

J U R U P A       A V E N U E
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GATE

 � ± 231,355 Square Feet

 � 36’ Minimum Clearance (6” inside 1st column)

 � 185’-10” Secured Concrete Truck Court

 � ± 5,067 Square Foot Office (Two-Story)

 � (31) Dock High Loading Doors (9’ x 10’)

 � (46) Trailer Parking Spaces (12’ x 70’)

 � (1) Grade Level Door (12’ x 14’)

 � (122) Auto Parking Spaces 

 � 56’ x 50’ Column Spacing (60’ at speed bay)

 � ESFR Sprinkler System

 � 2.5% Skylights

 � 2,000 AMP Panel, 277/480V (4,000 AMP UGPS)

 � (16) 35,000 lb. Mechanical Dock Levelers

 � 20 FC General Warehouse Lighting (with no racking in place)

 � MM-80 Joint Filler Throughout Warehouse

 � Concrete Paving Throughout Entire Project

 � Leadership in Energy and Environmental Design                              
(LEED) Certified (Pending)

 � Easy Access to the I-10, I-15 & SR-60 Freeways
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Prologis Mountain View Industrial Park 10

300,205 SF
Industrial Space For Lease

No warranty or representation, expressed or implied, is made as to the accuracy of the information contained herein, and same is submitted subject to error and omissions.

Prologis 
Mark Zehner
mzehner@prologis.com 
ph +1 909 673 8736
Lic. #00974420
3546 Concours St., Suite 100, 
Ontario CA 91764

Austin Hill
ahill@lee-assoc.com 
ph +1 909 373 2732 
Lic. # 01921364
3535 Inland Empire Blvd., 
Ontario, CA 91764

Tyler Plata
tplata@lee-assoc.com 
ph +1 909 373 2948
Lic. #02083579
3535 Inland Empire Blvd., 
Ontario, CA 91764

Holden Edmondson 
hedmondson@lee-assoc.com 
ph +1 909 373 2916
Lic. #02124931
3535 Inland Empire Blvd., 
Ontario, CA 91764

+165,327 SF

Cushman & Wakefield – Ontario // 901 N. Via Piemonte, Suite 200 // Ontario, CA  91764 // www.cushmanwakefield.com

For further information, please contact Exclusive Agents:

Another Project by:

Chuck Belden, SIOR
909 942 4640
chuck.belden@cushwake.com
Lic. No: 00844840

Tim Pimentel, SIOR
909 942 4647
tim.pimentel@cushwake.com
Lic. No: 01421452

Brice Larson
909 942 4642
brice.larson@cushwake.com
Lic. No: 02056356

Chris Pimentel
909 942 4600
chris.pimentel@cushwake.com
Lic. No: 02207362

Cushman & Wakefield Copyright 2023. No warranty or representation, express or implied, is made to the accuracy or completeness of the 
information contained herein, and same is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, withdrawal 
without notice, and to any special listing conditions imposed by the property owner. As applicable, we make no representation as to the 
condition of the property (or properties) in question.

14457 SLOVER AVENUE
FONTANA, CA

RAMP

1/4 mile
to I-10 Fwy

5,552 SF OFFICE
5,245 SF MEZZANINE

    SITESITE

10771 Almond Avenue | Fontana Ca 92337



FOR LEASE TRUCK REPAIR FACILITY
±17,000 SF on 1.5 Acres

10771 Almond Avenue | Fontana Ca 92337

25 Miles

50 Miles

9 MILES
to Ontario International Airport (ONT)

50 MILES
to Port of Long Beach & Los Angeles

55 MILES
to Los Angeles International Airport (LAX)

110 MILES
to San Diego

75 Miles

SITESITE
10771 Almond Avenue, Fontana


